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Observations were drawn from Dalby Airport {station 041522}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.713W5118.21019.79E8010.716:3928W018.95.3Fr1
1011.624WNW5911.41016.322W808.714:1061W014.61.5Sa2
1013.631SW6516.11014.220SSW838.012:1748WSW9.016.96.1Su3
1017.09SSW5020.61020.29W9710.510:2628SE0.221.24.5Mo4
1016.920SW4022.81020.04NNW8613.414:0931SW023.13.4Tu5
1018.29SSE4022.01021.2Calm 7614.418:1528SSW022.93.5We6
1021.317ESE5119.81023.47E7214.013:3831E022.03.7Th7
1023.428ESE6416.51025.815ESE8414.517:1648E016.711.4Fr8
1021.528ESE6416.81024.231ESE7914.310:3150ESE0.217.810.8Sa9
1019.826E4920.21023.117SE8113.112:1146ESE021.04.1Su10
1020.817SSE3819.91024.519SE7813.410:2533ESE021.03.5Mo11
1021.411SSE3419.81025.113ESE7413.612:4926SE021.44.5Tu12
1022.06WSW4518.91025.9Calm 7913.913:0533WSW021.54.3We13
1018.77SSW3218.51022.94ENE6912.115:1937WSW0.220.22.1Th14
1016.87WSW4020.41020.811SE7811.411:1626ESE020.80.5Fr15
1014.222W2721.91019.09WNW6813.014:1639W022.51.7Sa16
1017.320WSW2718.21020.17SSW6711.713:5735WSW018.62.1Su17
1020.37SSE1618.61023.511SSE549.419:3924E020.4-2.1Mo18
1022.928E5616.71026.320E8211.610:4943E017.53.7Tu19
1020.930NE6818.41025.76SSE9312.111:1548ENE7.419.010.9We20
1020.515N6519.61024.613E9414.312:4524N6.220.911.7Th21
1018.715WNW5721.71023.09NE9315.411:4526NW0.222.210.7Fr22
1017.124SW3121.61020.87SW7714.514:0541SSW022.34.2Sa23
1017.113SSW4021.41021.47S8012.215:2131SW022.82.7Su24
1015.013SW3122.11019.16SSW6113.312:4430SW022.80.7Mo25
1013.922ENE5123.31019.220E7617.010:1341NE023.83.5Tu26
1008.628NW4625.41014.331NNW7917.812:2754N026.68.5We27
1011.620WSW3022.01014.715S4517.115:2741W022.710.5Th28
1013.322WSW2721.31017.49NW5414.512:0443WSW021.81.4Fr29
1019.141WSW2117.01018.533SW4014.309:5261WSW017.63.8Sa30
1021.76W2920.81026.611S5110.911:5226E021.8-1.4Su31

Statistics for August 2025
1017.7184319.71021.3127413.120.84.6Mean
1008.66#1611.41014.2Calm 408.014.6-2.1Lowest
1023.441WSW6825.41026.633SW9717.861#9.026.611.7Highest

23.4Total
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